Follow ORANGE Arrows

Miles
0.1
2.1
4.0
9.6

16.7
17.6

17.7

17.8
18.7
19.7
21.2
26.9
275
33.4
39.1
39.8
40.8

41.3

41.4
42.3
49.4
51.3
51.4
53.2
53.3
54.6
55.1
55.9
57.1
57.7
57.8
57.9
oct 20

GCCF 2019 Cue Sheet 58 Miles

Turns
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Straight

SAG (309) 231-3978

Street Name
Lakewood Ranch Blvd.

Hidden River Trail
Lorraine Road

Fruitville Road East Bound
Myakka Road

Wilson Road

Rest Stop Old Miakka School 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM

Left
Straight
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Straight
Right
Right

Myakka Road

Name changes to Verna Road
Singletary Road

To remain on Singletary Road

SR 70 East Bound

M - J Road

Clay Gully Rd becomes Myakka Rd
Hancock Road CAUTION

Lena Road

Wilson Road

Rest Stop Old Miakka School 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM

Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Straight

Myakka Road

Fruitville Road West Bound
Lorraine Road

Waterway Blvd

Grande Shores Drive
Shorewood Blvd

Deer Drive

Lakewood Ranch Blvd.
Communications Parkway
Professional Parkway East
Town Center Parkway
Health Park Way

Main Street

END OF ROUTE



