## GCCF 2019 Cue Sheet 58 Miles

Follow	ORANG	3F Arrows
	CHAIN	JE AIIUWS

SAG (309) 231-3978

Miles	Turns	Street Name
0.1	Right	Lakewood Ranch Blvd.
2.1	Right	Hidden River Trail
4.0	Right	Lorraine Road
9.6	Left	Fruitville Road East Bound
16.7	Right	Myakka Road
17.6	Straight	Wilson Road
17.7	Rest Stop	Old Miakka School 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM
17.8	Left	Myakka Road
18.7	Straight	Name changes to Verna Road
19.7	Right	Singletary Road
21.2	Right	To remain on Singletary Road
26.9	Right	SR 70 East Bound
27.5	Right	M - J Road
33.4	Right	Clay Gully Rd becomes Myakka Rd
39.1	Straight	Hancock Road CAUTION
39.8	Right	Lena Road
40.8	Right	Wilson Road
41.3	Rest Stop	Old Miakka School 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM
41.4	Left	Myakka Road
42.3	Left	Fruitville Road West Bound
49.4	Right	Lorraine Road
51.3	Left	Waterway Blvd
51.4	Right	Grande Shores Drive
53.2	Left	Shorewood Blvd
53.3	Left	Deer Drive
54.6	Right	Lakewood Ranch Blvd.
55.1	Right	Communications Parkway
55.9	Left	Professional Parkway East
57.1	Right	Town Center Parkway
57.7	Right	Health Park Way
57.8	Straight	Main Street
57.9 oct 20		END OF ROUTE